25. Basler Pflichtcup Mannschaftswertung

Rang |Verein Total/6 Total 1.Katl | 2. Katl | 1.Kat2 | 2. Kat2 | 1.Kat3 | 2.Kat3
1  |Limmat Nixen Zirich 63.7558 | 382.5347 | 67.5758 | 66.2121 | 65.0963 | 63.9259 | 60.8502 | 58.8744
2 |SC Flos Buchs 61.7989 | 370.7935 | 70.1697 | 66.3091 | 62.2519 | 60.8889 | 56.6377 | 54.5362
3 |Synchroverein Bern 60.2721 | 361.6327 | 63.1697 | 62.0424 | 61.2667 | 60.5259 | 57.6473 | 56.9807
4 |Schwimmverein b. Basel 57.9768 | 347.8605 | 59.5879 | 59.0121 | 63.6148 | 61.1481 | 53.0290 | 51.4686
5 |Schwimmclub Diibendorf 53.4541 | 320.7246 | 57.8121 | 57.5758 | 54.4591 | 50.8148 | 52.5700 | 47.4928
6 |Wassersport Club Baretswil 31.0586 | 186.3514 53.1926 | 46.0815 | 45.6812 | 41.3961
7/ |SYV Schénenwerd 25.7416 | 154.4493 53.4148 | 52.5852 | 48.4493

JV 09.02.2014 19:04

2014



Basler Pflichtcup Kategorie 1

RESULTS
Figures
Basel St.Jakob 09 FEB 2014 Start time 10:30
Referee Berendsen Carry LNZ
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Wyss Monica FLOS Judge 1 Wyss Monica FLOS
Judge 2 Flihmann Andrea SCDU Judge 2 Flihmann Andrea SCDU
Judge 3 Syrel Olga PCB Judge 3 Syrel Olga PCB
Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB  Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB
Judge 5 Cavegn Patricia LNZ  Judge 5 Cavegn Patricia LNZ
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Wyss Monica FLOS Judge 1 Wyss Monica FLOS
Judge 2 Flihmann Andrea SCDU Judge 2 Flihmann Andrea SCDU
Judge 3 Syrel Olga PCB Judge 3 Syrel Olga PCB
Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB  Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB
Judge 5 Cavegn Patricia LNZ  Judge 5 Cavegn Patricia LNz
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %

1 SCFLOS BUCHS MECHNIG Lara 2000 70.1697

2 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WEIBEL Sarina 1999 67.5758

3 SCFLOS BUCHS KOCH Vivenne 1999 66.3091

4 SCFLOS BUCHS SCHIERSCHER Marluce 1998 66.2182

5 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH SOTO Lara 1999 66.2121

6 SC FLOS BUCHS MECHNIG Milena 1998 64.9152

7 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH BERNHARD Jasmin 1998 64.3758

8 SC FLOS BUCHS ARIOLI Cristina 1998 63.8121

9 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN KILCHER Jeannine 1998 63.1697

10 SC FLOS BUCHS THOME Rabhel 1998 63.0545

11 SC FLOS BUCHS ROHRER Nina 1995 62.5333

12 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN STAMPFLI Rahel 1997 62.0424

13 SC FLOS BUCHS OEHRI Nadine 1999 61.9515

14 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN RITTER Enya 1998 60.8970

15 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NYDEGGER Patricia 1998 60.7394

16 SC FLOS BUCHS GOLDI Nina 1998 60.7273

17 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN MULLER Sarah 1998 60.6545

18 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL MANDANA Zehtabchi 96 59.5879

19 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH MANZ Yamina 1999 59.0424

20 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL TAMARA Kienzler 99 59.0121

21 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL JULIA Levy 98 58.4364

22 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  DE AMBROGGI Alice 1998 57.8121

23 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  FOLLER Eva 1998 57.5758

24 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH BACHLI Julia 1998 56.0364

25 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  GUT Michelle 1998 54.4909

26 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  DE CARO Chiara 1998 54.2364

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jérg
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Basel St.Jakob

Rank

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4

Nation / Club

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

Basler Pflichtcup

Berendsen Carry

Wyss Monica
Flihmann Andrea
Syrel Olga

Wirz Dominique
Cavegn Patricia

Wyss Monica
Flihmann Andrea
Syrel Olga

Wirz Dominique
Cavegn Patricia

308 Barracuda Airborne Split
3559 Porpoise Twist Spin

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

112f Ibis Contunuous Spin (720°)

325 Jupiter
Name

MECHNIG Lara

WEIBEL Sarina

KOCH Vivenne

SCHIERSCHER Marluce

SOTO Lara

MECHNIG Milena

BERNHARD Jasmin

ARIOLI Cristina

KILCHER Jeannine

YB

2000

1999

1999

1998

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 1.xls DetailResultFigure 19.02.2014 16:37 2

09 FEB 2014

LNZ

FLOS
SCDU
PCB
SVB
LNZ

FLOS
SCDU
PCB
SVB
LNZ

J1

6.9
7.0
71
7.0

6.8
6.9
7.0
6.7

6.7
71
6.8
7.2

6.7
6.8
6.4
6.8

6.4
6.7
6.6
6.8

6.8
6.4
6.6
6.6

6.6
6.8
6.2
6.6

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4

6.6
6.2
6.2
6.5

J2

7.0
71
7.2
7.2

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.9

6.7
7.0
6.8
7.3

6.7
6.9
6.5
6.8

6.8
6.9
6.3
6.9

6.7
6.6
6.4
6.3

6.6
6.7
6.5
6.8

6.3
6.7
6.3
6.4

6.2
55
6.4
6.3

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

J3

7.3
7.0
6.9
71

6.9
6.8
6.6
7.0

6.8
71
6.5
6.8

71
6.9
6.4
6.4

6.8
6.9
6.1
6.5

6.9
6.7
6.4
6.6

6.2
6.6
6.1
6.4

6.4
6.3
6.2
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.4
6.1

J4

6.9
7.0
7.1
71

6.4
6.8
6.5
6.7

6.5
6.8
6.8
6.8

6.6
6.7
6.2
6.8

6.6
71
6.6
6.3

6.6
6.3
6.2
6.2

6.7
6.7
6.2
6.4

5.9
6.8
6.4
6.5

6.3
6.6
6.6
6.3

Kategorie 1

2.8
2.6
2.8
2.8

J5

7.0
7.0
6.6
7.0

6.7
6.6
6.6
6.8

6.9
6.8
6.3
6.8

6.5
6.2
6.3
6.2

6.6
6.6
6.3
6.5

6.3
6.5
5.9
6.4

6.1
6.6
6.1
6.3

6.4
6.1
6.2
6.0

6.3
6.4
6.2
6.3

Wyss Monica
Flihmann Andrea
Syrel Olga

Wirz Dominique
Cavegn Patricia

Wyss Monica
Flihmann Andrea
Syrel Olga

Wirz Dominique
Cavegn Patricia

Pen Fig Pt
19.5067
18.2000
19.6933
19.7867

18.9467
17.6800
18.6667
19.0400

18.8533
18.1133
2 18.7600
19.4133

18.6667
17.6800
17.8267
18.6667

18.6667
17.7667
17.9200
18.4800

18.7600
16.9000
17.7333
18.0133

18.1067
17.3333
17.2667
18.1067

17.8267
16.9000
17.6400
17.8267

17.7333
16.3800
17.7333
17.6400

Start time 10:30

0.909

100 %

70.1697

67.5758

66.3091

66.2182

66.2121

64.9152

64.3758

63.8121

63.1697

FLOS
SCDU
PCB
SVB
LNZ

FLOS
SCDU
PCB
SVB
LNz

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
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Basel St.Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

THOME Rahel

ROHRER Nina

STAMPFLI Rahel

OEHRI Nadine

RITTER Enya

NYDEGGER Patricia

GOLDI Nina

MULLER Sarah

MANDANA Zehtabchi

MANZ Yamina

TAMARA Kienzler

JULIA Levy

DE AMBROGGI Alice

FOLLER Eva

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

09 FEB 2014
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

1998 6.7 5.7 58 6.4

6.4 6.7 65 6.4
6.2 6.3 6.1 6.0
6.5 65 6.3 6.5

1995 64 6.3 6.2 6.1

6.6 6.6 6.3 6.8
6.0 57 58 6.2
65 62 6.2 6.4

1997 6.3 6.7 6.5 6.3

6.4 65 65 6.4
59 59 6.1 58
6.4 6.0 6.3 6.2

1999 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.1

6.0 57 59 6.2
63 65 6.2 6.3
62 65 63 6.2

1998 6.0 59 6.1 538

58 6.4 6.4 6.0
6.0 62 6.2 59
6.1 63 6.2 6.1

1998 58 6.4 6.3 6.1

59 6.0 6.3 6.1
58 56 59 59
59 62 62 6.2

1998 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.4

6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3
58 59 6.1 6.5
6.1 59 57 6.0

1998 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.2

6.1 6.1 6.2 6.2
59 58 6.2 59
6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0

9% 6.1 6.3 56 6.0
6.1 59 58 6.2
6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0
58 6.0 55 59

1999 6.1 6.0 59 58

6.0 6.0 6.4 6.4
58 55 56 58
6.3 6.0 59 59

99 6.0 57 53 59
6.0 56 56 59
57 6.0 57 6.3
6.0 58 59 6.0

98 6.1 52 52 52
6.2 59 62 6.2
6.1 6.0 58 538
6.2 65 6.0 6.0

1998 6.2 55 55 5.6

59 58 57 6.0
56 58 57 53
6.2 58 5.7 6.3

1998 58 56 56 5.0

58 58 57 6.0
57 54 54 56
6.3 6.1 6.1 6.0

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 1.xls DetailResultFigure 19.02.2014 16:37 3

Kategorie 1
Start time 10:30

J5 Pen  FigPt 100%
6.5 17.4533 63.0545
6.5 16.8133

6.0 17.0800

6.2 18.0133

6.2 17.4533 62.5333
6.4 16.9867

6.2 16.8000

6.2 17.5467

6.1 17.8267 62.0424
6.2 16.7267

5.7 16.4267

5.8 17.2667

6.2 17.2667 61.9515
6.1 15.6000

6.4 17.7333

6.3 17.5467

6.2 16.8000 60.8970
6.2 16.1200

5.9 16.8933

5.9 17.1733

6.3 17.4533 60.7394
6.4 15.9467

5.7 16.2400

6.0 17.1733

5.9 17.0800 60.7273
6.0 16.1200

6.3 17.0800

5.8 16.5200

5.6 17.5467 60.6545
5.7 15.9467

5.8 16.4267

5.8 16.8000

6.0 16.8933 59.5879
5.6 15.4267

5.8 16.8000

5.9 16.4267

5.9 16.6133 59.0424
6.0 15.9467

5.4 15.7733

5.8 16.6133

6.0 16.4267 59.0121
6.1 15.1667

6.1 16.6133

6.1 16.7067

5.4 14.7467 58.4364
6.3 16.1200

5.7 16.4267

5.9 16.9867

5.7 15.6800 57.8121
6.1 15.3400

5.6 15.7733

6.0 16.8000

5.4 15.4933 57.5758
5.8 15.0800

5.8 15.5867

6.2 17.1733

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Basel St.Jakob
Rank Nation / Club

24 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

25  SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

26 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

BACHLI Julia

GUT Michelle

DE CARO Chiara

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

1998

1998

1998

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 1.xls DetailResultFigure 19.02.2014 16:37 4

Figure

09 FEB 2014
Jt J2  J3

6.0 58 6.1
53 52 55
56 54 54
58 55 52

5.7 52 51
57 52 53
54 51 51
57 56 57

57 51 48
54 53 54
55 57 5.0
57 54 52

J4

5.9
5.4
6.0
5.3

5.3
55
52
55

5.1
5.7
5.2
6.0

Kategorie 1
Start time 10:30
J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %
6.0 16.7067 56.0364
5.5 14.0400
5.7 15.5867
5.6 15.3067
5.9 15.1200 54.4909
5.9 14.3000
5.8 14.6533
5.7 15.8667
5.3 14.4667 54.2364
5.7 14.3000
5.7 15.3067
5.6 15.5867

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Basel St. Jakob

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

SOONOUAWN =

WWNDMNDMPPDMNDMNDMNODNDNDMNON = = =22
2 OO0 NOOAOPRPRWN-20O0OONOOOTAWN =

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SYV SCHONENWERD
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYV SCHONENWERD
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

Basler Pflichtcup

Berendsen Carry

Robert Nadia
Jaggy Claudia
Neuhaus Ruth
Eggs Monica
Busser Sybille

Robert Nadia
Jaggy Claudia
Neuhaus Ruth
Eggs Monica
Blsser Sybille

Name

THONI Alyssa
WEIBEL Alissa
PINTER Lucia
WIRTH Jennice
BAERISWYL Livia
SACHER Carla
OETTLI Corina
ARNI Anuschka
HELFER Anouk
CRAZZOLARA Blanca
BREAKSPEARE Kai
MARIANO Laura
VETTER Mahelet
RUDI Valeria

EGGENBERGER Dominique

MEYER Nina

LANG Simone
WILLFRATT Alison
KELLER Yasmin
WERNER Anais
BERGER Silvana
RUFER Anais

MEIER Nicole

BOLIS LEILA Nora
TURNATURI Maria
MCCULLOUGH Helena
BERNHARD Alessia
SCHONBUCHER Tanja
CESCUTTI Sarina

DE CARO Valeria
TOMEK Eve

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 2.xIs FigureResults 19.02.2014 16:42

1

RESULTS
Figures

09 FEB 2014

LNZ

PCB
SVB
WSB
SCDU
FLOS

PCB
SvB
WSB
SCDU
FLOS

YB

2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Kategorie 2

100 %

65.0963
63.9259
63.6148
62.2519
61.2667
61.1481
60.8889
60.5259
59.9481
59.7926
59.2519
58.5111
58.2222
57.5259
57.2889
56.7185
56.6889
56.4815
55.4519
54.4519
53.4148
53.2074
53.1926
52.8815
52.5852
52.5259
50.8148
50.5407
49.4074
47.4889
46.0815

Robert Nadia
Jaggy Claudia
Neuhaus Ruth
Eggs Monica
Biisser Sybille

Robert Nadia
Jaggy Claudia
Neuhaus Ruth
Eggs Monica
Blsser Sybille

Start time 10:30

PCB
SVB
WSB
SCDU
FLOS

PCB
SvB
WSB
SCDU
FLOS

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jérg
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Basler Pflichtcup Kategorie 2

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Basel St. Jakob 09 FEB 2014 Start time 10:30
Referee Berendsen Carry LNz
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Robert Nadia PCB Judge 1 Robert Nadia PCB
Judge 2 Jaggy Claudia SVB Judge 2 Jaggy Claudia SVB
Judge 3 Neuhaus Ruth WSB Judge 3 Neuhaus Ruth WSB
Judge 4 Eggs Monica SCDU Judge 4 Eggs Monica SCDU
Judge 5 Biisser Sybille FLOS Judge 5 Busser Sybille FLOS
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Robert Nadia PCB Judge 1 Robert Nadia PCB
Judge 2 Jaggy Claudia SVB Judge 2 Jaggy Claudia SVB
Judge 3 Neuhaus Ruth WSB Judge 3 Neuhaus Ruth WSB
Judge 4 Eggs Monica SCDU Judge 4 Eggs Monica SCDU
Judge 5 Bisser Sybille FLOS Judge 5 Busser Sybille FLOS
Figure 1 423 Ariana 2.2
Figure 2 301e Barracuda Spinning 360° 2.2
Figure 3  355h Porpoise Spin Up 180° 2.2
Figure 4 140 Flamingo Bent Knee 2.4 1.111
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
1 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH THONI Alyssa 2000 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.8 14.5200 65.0963
72 65 65 63 6.8 14.5200
65 64 63 6.0 6.1 13.7867
6.8 65 58 6.6 6.6 15.7600
2 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WEIBEL Alissa 2001 6.3 6.1 64 6.1 6.6 13.7867 63.9259
6.3 63 6.6 63 6.7 14.0800
6.6 64 6.4 6.6 6.3 14.2267
6.4 65 64 64 6.8 15.4400
3  SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL PINTER Lucia 2000 6.3 6.4 58 6.0 6.0 13.4200 63.6148
65 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.5 14.4467
6.3 64 57 64 6.1 13.7867
65 6.6 54 6.7 6.4 15.6000
4  SCFLOSBUCHS WIRTH Jennice 2000 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.0 6.1 13.4933 62.2519
6.8 62 6.0 66 7.0 14.3733
57 63 59 6.1 6.0 13.2000
6.1 62 6.7 63 6.2 14.9600
5  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN BAERISWYL Livia 1999 6.2 6.0 57 54 65 13.1267 61.2667
65 6.3 58 6.3 6.1 13.7133
6.4 62 58 57 6.3 13.4200
6.3 6.2 66 6.0 6.1 14.8800
6 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL SACHER Carla 2000 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.7 6.2 13.8600 61.1481
6.2 63 57 6.6 59 13.4933
53 58 59 55 55 12.3200
63 65 68 6.2 6.4 15.3600
7  SCFLOSBUCHS OETTLI Corina 2000 6.0 57 56 56 6.0 12.6867 60.8889
6.7 65 6.8 6.6 6.2 14.5200
6.0 6.0 65 6.1 6.0 13.2733
6.0 59 6.0 58 6.0 14.3200
8  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN ARNI Anuschka 1999 6.0 58 56 6.4 6.3 13.2733 60.5259
57 6.0 6.2 55 59 12.9067
6.4 6.0 6.6 6.0 6.0 13.4933
6.1 6.0 65 6.2 6.2 14.8000
9  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN HELFER Anouk 2001 6.1 6.1 6.1 57 6.1 13.4200 59.9481
6.0 56 6.0 6.0 6.0 13.2000
58 56 63 54 58 12.6133
6.1 62 6.2 56 6.1 14.7200

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
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Basel St. Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SYV SCHONENWERD

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

CRAZZOLARA Blanca

BREAKSPEARE Kai

MARIANO Laura

VETTER Mahelet

RUDI Valeria

EGGENBERGER Dominique

MEYER Nina

LANG Simone

WILLFRATT Alison

KELLER Yasmin

WERNER Anais

BERGER Silvana

RUFER Anais

MEIER Nicole

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

2001

2001

2002

2002

2000

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

1999
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Figure

09 FEB 2014

J1

5.9
6.2
6.1
6.1

6.0
6.3
6.1
6.0

5.8
6.0
6.1
5.9

6.0
6.0
6.0
5.8

5.9
6.0
5.6
5.9

5.7
6.0
5.9
5.4

5.4
5.7
5.7
6.0

5.5
5.7
5.5
5.8

5.6
5.8
5.6
5.6

5.9
5.3
5.2
5.6

5.1
5.1
5.7
5.6

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3

5.2
5.2
5.3
5.6

5.0
5.3
5.0
5.2

J2

5.6
6.2
5.9
6.1

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

55
5.7
6.0
5.9

6.0
6.1
6.0
5.7

5.8
5.8
5.4
5.7

5.4
55
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.8
5.4
6.0

55
6.0
5.6
5.9

5.7
5.8
5.7
5.7

5.6
55
5.4
5.8

4.9
5.4
5.9
5.7

52
53
5.3
53

5.1
5.0
5.6
5.5

5.0
5.1
5.7
5.4

J3

5.6
5.9
6.1
6.5

5.5
6.0
5.9
6.1

5.9
5.3
6.0
5.7

5.9
5.7
5.7
5.5

5.8
6.5
5.5
6.5

5.5
6.3
5.6
5.4

5.6
6.0
5.6
6.4

5.5
5.9
6.1
5.9

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.7

5.4
5.8
5.5
5.6

5.1
5.5
5.3
5.6

5.2
5.4
5.2
5.2

5.8
5.4
5.1
5.8

5.3
5.6
5.7
6.0

J4

5.2
5.6
6.1
6.0

5.4
6.2
5.7
5.6

5.7
5.7
5.6
6.2

6.0
5.9
5.6
5.8

55
5.8
5.3
5.9

5.2
6.3
5.8
5.7

5.4
5.7
5.7
5.6

53
5.9
55
53

5.4
5.6
55
5.4

5.4
5.7
5.4
5.7

5.1
5.6
5.3
5.4

5.0
55
5.3
5.6

4.9
5.3
5.3
5.4

5.0
5.6
5.0
5.6

Kategorie 2
Start time 10:30

J5 Pen  FigPt 100%
5.8 12.4667 59.7926
5.8 13.1267

6.1 13.4200

6.3 14.8000

5.9 12.7600 59.2519
5.9 13.3467

5.8 12.9800

5.8 14.2400

5.9 12.7600 58.5111
6.0 12.7600

5.7 12.9800

5.9 14.1600

5.9 13.1267 58.2222
5.4 12.9067

55 12.6867

5.6 13.6800

5.8 12.7600 57.5259
5.8 12.9067

55 12.0267

5.8 14.0800

5.7 12.1733 57.2889
6.2 13.5667

5.7 12.5400

55 13.2800

5.4 11.8800 56.7185
5.9 12.7600

5.4 12.2467

5.7 14.1600

5.8 12.1000 56.6889
55 12.8333

5.6 12.2467

5.6 13.8400

5.6 12.3933 56.4815
5.8 12.7600

55 12.3200

5.4 13.3600

5.6 12.1733 55.4519
5.2 12.1000

5.6 11.9533

5.9 13.6800

5.1 11.2200 54.4519
5.8 12.1000

5.7 12.2467

5.6 13.4400

55 11.5867 53.4148
5.6 11.9533

5.7 11.7333

5.4 12.8000

5.4 11.5133 53.2074
5.4 11.6600

5.1 11.5133

5.4 13.2000

5.8 11.2200 53.1926
5.7 12.1000

4.9 11.5133

5.3 13.0400
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Basel St. Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYV SCHONENWERD

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

BOLIS LEILA Nora

TURNATURI Maria

MCCULLOUGH Helena

BERNHARD Alessia

SCHONBUCHER Tanja

CESCUTTI Sarina

DE CARO Valeria

TOMEK Eve

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

2001

1999

1998

1999

1999

1999

2000

2000
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Figure
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J1

5.0
5.8
5.6
5.5

5.2
5.3
5.7
5.3

4.9
5.0
5.8
5.2

5.0
5.0
4.7
5.1

4.5
4.9
5.9
5.3

4.7
4.2
5.0
4.9

4.9
5.0
5.0
4.9

4.0
3.8
4.7
5.0

J2

4.8
5.4
53
6.1

5.1
5.4
5.4
5.2

4.8
4.8
55
5.4

5.3
4.3
4.9
5.3

5.0
5.0
5.8
5.6

4.6
4.5
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.3
4.8
4.8

4.3
4.0
4.7
5.0

J3

4.9
5.5
5.0
5.5

5.0
5.2
5.5
5.3

5.2
5.0
5.6
5.5

4.9
5.0
4.9
5.3

4.5
4.6
5.3
4.9

4.8
4.7
5.2
5.6

4.7
5.1
5.2
5.1

4.5
4.8
5.0
5.4

J4

4.7
5.3
5.1
5.5

4.8
5.3
55
5.3

5.1
5.3
5.7
5.5

5.0
5.1
4.8
55

4.8
4.8
5.2
5.4

4.8
5.0
4.9
5.4

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

4.4
4.3
4.7
4.9

Kategorie 2
J5 Pen Fig Pt
5.0 10.7800
5.6 12.1000
5.3 11.5133
5.4 13.2000
5.0 11.0733
4.9 11.5867
5.3 12.0267
5.1 12.6400
5.2 11.1467
4.8 10.8533
5.6 12.3933
5.2 12.8800
5.3 11.2200
5.0 11.0000
4.8 10.6333
5.5 12.8800
47 10.2667
45 10.4867
5.5 12.1733
5.0 12.5600
4.8 10.4867
4.9 10.3400
5.0 11.0000
5.4 12.6400
4.4 10.7067
4.9 11.0733
5.0 2 11.0000
4.8 11.7600
4.3 9.5333
4.8 9.6067
4.8 10.4133
49 11.9200

Start time 10:30
100 %

52.8815

52.5852

52.5259

50.8148

50.5407

49.4074

47.4889

46.0815
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Basel St. Jakob

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

©CoOoONOOOhA~WN =

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYV SCHONENWERD

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL
WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

Basler Pflichtcup

RESULTS
Figures
09 FEB 2014

Berendsen Carry LNz

Panel 2
Waist Silvia SCDU Judge 1
Kovacs Audrey FLOS Judge 2
Ursprung Priska SVB  Judge 3
Felber Noemi LNZ Judge 4
Pulver Fabienne PCB Judge 5

Panel 4
Waist Silvia SCDU Judge 1
Kovacs Audrey FLOS Judge 2
Ursprung Priska SVB  Judge 3
Felber Noemi LNZ Judge 4
Pulver Fabienne PCB Judge 5
Name YB
ROTH Marigna 2002
CATALANO Kristina 2002
EGLI Mila 2002
STETTLER Aline 2003
FLUCK Sabrina 2003
ENGELER Jil 2002
TRINCIA Chiara 2003
STREULE Deborah 2002
LESURTEL Ambre 2004
MEIER Flavia 1996
KEILBAR Anna 2003
SCHEIWILLER Victoria 2003
HARTMANN Annika 1999
NIPPEL Fabienne 2003
SCHMID Fiona 2002
CHRISTEN LARA Maria 2002
MARXER Leila 2003
STREIT Annina 2001
JAN lzabella 2001
MEYER Vanessa 2003
ZEIS Veronika 1999
JUTZ Jessica 2004
RUOSS Fabienne 2003
RAMPICHINI Margherita 2001
OPPLIGER Lia 2002
FULLEMANN Lina 2002
REISS Antonia 2002
CHLOE Bernard 2000
SCARNATO llaria 2002
GROSSENBACHER Tatjana 2003
HAUSHERR Liv 2003
MORONI Sara 2001
HOFSTETTER lIsabelle 1999
DIETRICH Nina 2003
ZINGG Anjana 2001
LIPPUNER Ladina 2003
WERNER Ida 2002
DISCH Tamara 2001
LOEPTHIEN Caroline 2002
CAMILLE Radosavljevic 2002
EVE Herfeld 2002
RECK Valeria 2005
MEIER Stefanie 2001
DURGNAT Gioia 2004
VON BURG Kira 2004
SARWA Cosima 2004
EBERELE Sylvie 2004
KEEL Eveline 2003
GROSHENY Jeanne 2001
FURRER Emma 2005
ALVAREZ Valentina 2002

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 3.xIs FigureResults 19.02.2014 16:44 1

Kategorie 3

100 %

60.8502
58.8744
58.5411
57.6473
56.9807
56.6377
55.0435
55.0048
54.7150
54.5845
54.5362
54.5072
54.3913
54.2367
54.2029
53.5169
53.4203
53.0290
53.0290
52.8599
52.5700
51.8261
51.4831
51.4686
51.4058
51.3478
51.2995
51.0821
50.9082
50.7101
50.4831
49.3865
49.3865
49.2657
48.4493
48.3671
48.1643
47.4928
46.7826
46.5121
46.1256
45.7826
45.6812
45.1787
44.5169
43.6763
43.4686
43.3140
42.0725
41.3961
40.8696

Stettler Fabienne
Fasnacht Laura
Weger Valerie
Lampert Marina
Felber Sandra

Stettler Fabienne
Fasnacht Laura
Weger Valerie
Lampert Marina
Felber Sandra

Start time 10:30

PCB
SVS
LNZ
FLOS
SVB

PCB
SVS
LNz
FLOS
SVB
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Basel St. Jakob

Referee
Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4
Rank Nation / Club
1 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
2 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
3 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
4 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
5 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
6 SCFLOSBUCHS
7 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
8  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
9  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Basler Pflichtcup

Berendsen Carry

Wiist Silvia
Kovacs Audrey
Ursprung Priska
Felber Noemi
Pulver Fabienne

Wiist Silvia
Kovacs Audrey
Ursprung Priska
Felber Noemi
Pulver Fabienne

101 Ballet Leg Single
301 Barracuda

439 Oceanita

362 Surface Prawn

Name

ROTH Marigna

CATALANO Kristina

EGLI Mila

STETTLER Aline

FLUCK Sabrina

ENGELER Jil

TRINCIA Chiara

STREULE Deborah

LESURTEL Ambre

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

YB

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2002

2004

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 3.xls DetailResultFigure 19.02.2014 16:44 2
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LNZ

SCDU
FLOS
SVB
LNZ
PCB

SCDU
FLOS
SVB
LNZ
PCB

J1

6.3
6.3
6.1
5.9

5.9
6.0
5.3
5.9

6.3
6.1
5.6
5.7

6.1
5.8
5.5
5.6

6.0
5.9
5.5
6.0

6.0
6.2
5.7
5.4

5.3
5.9
5.0
5.7

5.4
5.4
5.7
5.8

5.6
5.7
5.2
4.8

J2

6.3
6.3
6.0
55

5.7
6.0
55
5.4

5.8
6.0
5.3
5.9

5.8
5.7
5.6
5.8

5.7
5.9
5.4
5.8

6.1
5.8
5.7
5.4

5.7
5.8
5.4
5.4

5.2
5.5
5.6
6.0

5.6
6.4
5.2
5.1

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

J3

6.2
6.1
5.8
5.9

6.2
6.1
5.6
5.8

5.9
5.8
5.8
6.0

6.2
5.7
5.6
5.4

5.6
5.6
5.1
5.8

5.0
5.7
5.6
5.3

5.8
5.6
5.0
5.3

5.3
5.1
5.3
6.0

6.0
5.9
5.2
5.1

J4

6.2
6.2
5.9
5.8

5.9
6.1
6.0
5.8

5.8
5.9
5.7
6.1

5.9
5.6
55
5.8

5.7
5.7
5.2
6.0

5.6
5.6
55
5.6

5.7
5.8
5.4
5.6

5.2
5.5
5.7
6.0

5.9
5.9
5.0
4.9

Kategorie 3

1.6
2.0
1.9
1.4

J5

6.1
6.0
6.1
6.3

6.0
6.1
6.0
5.9

6.2
6.0
5.0
6.3

6.3
5.8
5.6
5.9

6.3
5.7
5.6
6.1

6.0
5.6
4.8
5.8

5.4
5.7
5.2
5.1

5.2
5.1
5.3
6.1

5.6
5.9
5.2
4.9

Stettler Fabienne
Fasnacht Laura
Weger Valerie
Lampert Marina
Felber Sandra

Stettler Fabienne
Fasnacht Laura
Weger Valerie
Lampert Marina
Felber Sandra

Pen Fig Pt
9.9733
12.4000
11.4000
8.2133

9.4933
12.1333
10.8300

8.1667

9.5467
11.9333
10.5133

8.4000

9.7067
11.4667
10.5767

8.0267

9.2800
11.5333
10.1967

8.3067

9.3867
11.4000
10.6400

7.6533

8.9600
11.5333
9.8800
7.6067

8.3733
10.6667
10.5133

8.4000

9.1200
11.8000
9.8800
6.9533

Start time 10:30

PCB
SVS
LNz
FLOS
SVB

PCB
SVS
LNz
FLOS
SVB

1.449
100 %

60.8502

58.8744

58.5411

57.6473

56.9807

56.6377

55.0435

55.0048

54.7150
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Basel St. Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

MEIER Flavia

KEILBAR Anna

SCHEIWILLER Victoria

HARTMANN Annika

NIPPEL Fabienne

SCHMID Fiona

CHRISTEN LARA Maria

MARXER Leila

STREIT Annina

JAN lzabella

MEYER Vanessa

ZEIS Veronika

JUTZ Jessica

RUQOSS Fabienne

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

1996

2003

2003

1999

2003

2002

2002

2003

2001

2001

2003

1999

2004

2003
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Figure

09 FEB 2014

J1

5.6
5.4
5.5
5.5

5.7
5.6
4.8
5.2

5.6
5.9
5.1
5.7

6.1
5.3
5.1
5.2

5.2
5.5
5.2
5.9

5.5
5.9
5.4
5.3

5.8
5.2
5.4
5.3

4.8
6.1
5.1
5.5

5.4
5.5
5.1
5.2

5.4
5.8
5.4
4.9

5.3
5.7
4.6
4.6

5.7
5.4
4.8
4.8

5.3
5.4
5.2
4.6

5.5
5.2
5.0
5.3

J2

5.6
5.2
5.2
5.6

5.9
5.7
4.9
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.4
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.4
53

5.4
6.3
4.9
6.0

5.4
5.7
5.3
55

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.6

5.0
5.7
5.2
55

5.2
5.4
5.0
5.3

5.4
5.6
5.3
5.3

5.4
6.3
5.2
5.2

5.7
5.2
5.0
5.2

5.1
5.6
53
5.0

5.6
55
4.5
5.3

J3

5.4
5.2
5.3
5.6

5.7
5.6
4.8
5.6

5.2
5.5
5.2
5.4

6.1
5.3
5.4
5.5

5.1
6.4
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.7
5.2
5.0

5.3
5.4
5.0
5.0

4.8
5.7
4.6
5.7

5.2
5.7
5.1
4.5

5.6
5.4
4.6
5.1

5.2
5.3
4.9
5.1

5.6
5.5
5.3
5.1

5.1
5.5
5.2
4.6

5.7
5.3
4.4
5.2

J4

5.6
55
55
5.7

5.5
5.7
5.0
5.7

5.4
5.3
5.2
5.5

5.6
5.4
5.4
5.3

5.2
5.5
4.8
5.5

5.3
5.8
5.3
5.0

53
52
55
5.8

5.0
5.8
5.4
5.9

5.4
5.6
53
5.2

5.5
5.2
5.1
5.3

53
5.6
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.1
5.1
5.0

5.2
5.4
5.2
5.1

5.6
5.4
4.6
5.4

Kategorie 3
J5 Pen Fig Pt
5.3 8.8533
5.3 10.6000
5.7 10.3233
5.8 7.8867
5.7 9.1200
5.5 11.2667
5.1 9.3100
5.9 7.9333
6.1 8.9067
5.4 11.0000
5.1 9.8167
5.8 7.8867
5.5 9.2800
5.2 10.6667
5.1 10.0700
5.6 7.5133
5.1 8.2667
5.6 11.6000
48 9.4367
5.8 8.1200
5.5 8.6933
5.7 11.4667
5.1 10.0067
5.2 7.2333
5.3 8.5333
5.5 10.6667
5.4 10.2600
5.1 7.4667
4.8 7.7867
5.7 11.4667
4.9 9.6267
5.9 7.9800
5.8 8.5333
5.6 11.1333
5.1 9.6900
5.1 7.2333
5.1 8.6933
5.0 10.8000
5.1 9.8167
5.2 7.2800
5.4 8.5333
5.6 11.2667
5.1 9.6267
4.8 7.0467
5.4 8.9067
5.3 10.6000
5.1 9.6267
5.6 7.1400
5.6 8.3200
5.5 10.9333
5.0 9.8800
4.2 6.6267
5.3 8.9067
5.2 10.6000
44 8.5500
5.5 7.4667

Start time 10:30
100 %

54.5845

54.5362

54.5072

54.3913

54.2367

54.2029

53.5169

53.4203

53.0290

53.0290

52.8599

52.5700

51.8261

51.4831
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Basel St. Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYV SCHONENWERD

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

RAMPICHINI Margherita

OPPLIGER Lia

FULLEMANN Lina

REISS Antonia

CHLOE Bernard

SCARNATO llaria

GROSSENBACHER Tatjana

HAUSHERR Liv

MORONI Sara

HOFSTETTER Isabelle

DIETRICH Nina

ZINGG Anjana

LIPPUNER Ladina

WERNER Ida

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

YB

2001

2002

2002

2002

2000

2002

2003

2003

2001

1999

2003

2001

2003

2002
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J1

5.4
5.3
4.7
5.1

5.6
5.1
5.0
5.1

4.7
5.3
4.7
5.4

5.9
5.5
5.1
4.7

5.5
5.1
4.4
4.8

5.8
4.7
4.9
5.0

5.4
5.7
4.8
4.8

5.0
5.6
4.7
4.8

5.5
5.6
4.6
4.5

4.8
4.6
4.7
5.1

5.3
5.1
4.2
4.8

5.2
4.5
4.9
5.0

4.6
5.6
4.1
4.9

4.3
5.2
4.6
4.7

J2

5.6
5.2
4.9
4.9

5.4
55
4.8
5.1

5.3
5.4
4.8
5.4

5.3
5.4
4.9
5.0

5.6
5.2
5.1
5.0

5.3
4.3
5.0
53

5.3
5.6
5.0
4.7

5.1
5.4
4.6
4.6

55
5.5
4.4
4.3

4.8
4.9
4.7
5.4

53
5.6
3.9
4.6

5.1
4.7
4.8
5.1

5.4
4.9
4.6
4.0

4.8
5.1
4.4
4.7

J3

5.1
5.0
4.9
5.2

5.8
5.6
4.7
5.2

5.5
5.2
4.9
5.4

5.4
5.3
4.9
4.8

5.7
5.5
4.3
5.0

5.5
5.0
5.1
4.5

5.2
5.1
4.9
4.7

5.2
5.4
4.9
5.1

5.7
5.4
4.5
4.5

4.7
5.1
4.9
5.8

5.7
5.5
4.3
5.4

5.0
4.5
4.4
5.2

5.2
5.3
4.1
4.4

5.0
5.0
4.6
4.5

J4

5.1
5.3
5.0
5.4

5.1
4.9
4.9
5.4

5.0
5.2
4.8
5.2

5.3
5.1
5.1
4.6

5.7
5.6
4.5
4.7

5.4
5.0
5.1
5.6

5.1
5.3
5.0
4.9

5.1
5.4
4.6
5.0

5.0
5.2
4.6
4.8

5.0
5.3
5.0
5.1

5.0
5.2
4.7
4.9

5.0
4.6
5.3
5.0

5.0
5.3
4.8
5.1

4.9
5.2
5.1
4.7

Kategorie 3
J5 Pen Fig Pt
5.4 8.4800
5.0 10.3333
5.0 9.3733
5.6 7.3267
5.2 8.6400
48 10.3333
5.1 9.3100
5.0 7.1867
5.2 8.2667
5.2 10.4667
49 9.1833
5.3 7.5133
5.3 8.5333
5.1 10.5333
5.1 9.5633
5.1 6.7667
5.2 8.9600
5.4 10.7333
49 8.7400
4.8 6.8133
5.1 8.6400
46 9.5333
5.1 9.6267
5.4 7.3267
5.1 8.3200
5.2 10.7333
46 9.3100
4.6 6.6267
5.6 8.2133
5.3 10.8000
47 8.8667
5.1 6.9533
5.1 8.5867
5.2 10.7333
43 8.5500
4.2 6.2067
4.4 7.6267
5.1 10.0667
4.0 9.0567
5.2 7.3267
5.0 8.3200
5.1 10.5333
45 8.2333
5.1 6.9067
5.4 8.1600
47 9.2000
44 8.9300
5.6 7.1400
5.0 8.1067
5.2 10.5333
3.9 8.1067
4.9 6.6267
5.0 7.8400
5.0 10.2000
4.1 8.6133
5.0 6.5800

Start time 10:30
100 %

51.4686

51.4058

51.3478

51.2995

51.0821

50.9082

50.7101

50.4831

49.3865

49.3865

49.2657

48.4493

48.3671

48.1643

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
Computer program by Sisto Salera



Basel St. Jakob

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

WASSERSPORT BARETSWIL

Basler Pflichtcup

Name

DISCH Tamara

LOEPTHIEN Caroline

CAMILLE Radosavljevic

EVE Herfeld

RECK Valeria

MEIER Stefanie

DURGNAT Gioia

VON BURG Kira

SARWA Cosima

EBERELE Sylvie

KEEL Eveline

GROSHENY Jeanne

FURRER Emma

ALVAREZ Valentina

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

2001

2002

2002

2002

2005

2001

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2001

2005

2002

SY2014 Results Pflichtcup Kat 3.xls DetailResultFigure 19.02.2014 16:44 5

Figure

09 FEB 2014

J1

5.0
5.1
4.5
4.4

5.1
4.6
5.0
4.8

4.7
4.5
4.4
4.7

4.7
5.1
4.4
4.8

4.5
5.4
4.1
5.0

4.8
5.0
4.3
4.3

4.7
4.1
4.7
4.6

4.2
5.3
3.8
4.5

4.4
46
4.2
43

4.3
4.5
4.3
4.3

4.7
4.8
4.4
4.3

4.5
4.8
3.6
4.7

4.8
4.4
3.7
4.0

4.8
3.8
4.3
4.5

J2

4.9
5.1
4.6
4.3

5.2
5.4
4.8
4.6

4.6
5.3
4.4
4.3

4.3
4.2
4.4
4.9

4.7
4.9
4.0
4.3

49
4.4
4.0
4.4

5.1
4.1
4.5
4.8

4.6
5.7
4.1
4.2

4.6
4.6
4.4
4.3

5.0
4.2
4.2
5.2

5.0
5.1
3.8
44

4.4
4.5
3.7
5.0

4.8
4.6
3.6
4.2

4.7
3.8
3.8
3.8

J3

4.9
5.0
4.5
4.7

5.0
5.2
4.1
4.9

4.6
5.1
4.0
5.0

4.5
4.6
4.6
4.7

5.0
4.8
4.2
4.7

4.8
4.9
4.1
4.2

4.5
4.1
4.3
5.0

4.7
4.8
4.0
4.1

4.4
45
3.8
4.1

4.7
4.6
4.4
4.1

4.9
4.2
4.0
4.3

4.3
4.3
3.5
4.5

5.3
4.0
3.4
3.9

4.7
4.2
3.7
4.0

J4

4.9
4.9
4.7
4.4

5.0
4.9
4.8
5.0

4.9
5.0
4.8
4.8

4.5
4.7
4.8
4.8

4.7
4.6
4.4
4.8

4.9
4.9
4.4
4.5

4.6
4.0
5.0
4.7

4.8
4.8
3.9
4.2

4.6
4.5
4.7
4.0

4.6
4.5
3.9
4.2

4.8
4.4
3.7
3.9

4.2
4.3
3.3
4.8

4.8
4.3
3.5
3.8

4.8
3.9
3.8
4.6

Kategorie 3
J5 Pen Fig Pt
48 7.8400
4.8 10.0000
46 8.6767
4.6 6.2533
47 8.0533
5.0 2 10.0667
44 8.8667
43 6.6733
45 7.4133
5.1 10.1333
3.8 8.1067
4.1 6.4400
4.8 7.3067
46 9.2667
4.0 8.4867
5.4 6.7667
45 7.4133
4.8 9.6667
3.9 7.7900
4.9 6.7200
4.9 7.7867
48 9.7333
4.2 7.9800
4.0 6.0200
47 7.4667
3.8 8.1333
5.0 8.9933
4.3 6.5800
4.6 7.4133
47 9.9333
4.0 7.5367
4.1 5.8333
43 7.1467
4.4 9.0667
4.1 8.0433
4.2 5.8800
4.6 7.4133
4.2 8.8000
3.9 7.8533
4.2 5.9267
45 7.6800
4.0 8.9333
3.8 7.3467
4.1 5.9267
4.1 6.8800
4.2 8.7333
3.4 6.6500
5.1 6.7667
45 7.6800
4.2 8.6000
3.6 6.7767
3.9 5.5067
4.4 7.5733
3.8 7.6667
3.8 7.2200
3.8 5.7400

Start time 10:30
100 %

47.4928

46.7826

46.5121

46.1256

45.7826

45.6812

45.1787

44.5169

43.6763

43.4686

43.3140

42.0725

41.3961

40.8696

Chief Recorder : Vogt Jorg
Computer program by Sisto Salera
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